May 17 2024 (20:37) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Mangaluru Jn. SF Special (PT)/01133XX - COVR - CR
TNA/Thane to RN/Ratnagiri
4h 40m - 311 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 22:02 0o |1 0 27 |14 |CR
2 TNA |Thane 22:42 22:45 3m |5 |1 33 53 |7 CR
3 PNVL ([Panvel Junction 23:22 23:25 3m |0 |1 66 70 |12 |CR
4 RN Ratnagiri 03:25 03:30 5m 2 344 |74 [125 |KR
5 KKW  |Kankavali 05:00 05:02 2m [0 |2 456 |67 |47 |KR
6 KRMI |Karmali 06:28 06:30 2m |0 |2 552 |34 |7 KR
7 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 07:20 07:30 10m (1 |2 581 |55 |9 KR
8 KAWR |Karwar 08:36 08:38 2m |1 2 641 |66 (11 |KR
9 KT Kumta 09:28 09:30 2m |1 2 696 |78 |20 [KR
10 |(BTJL |Bhatkal 10:12 10:14 2m |1 |2 751 |65 |21 |KR
11 |BYNR gyngoor Mookambika 10:28 10:30 2m (0 |2 766 |77 |10 |KR
oa

12 |KUDA |Kundapura 10:56 10:58 2m |1 |2 799 |64 |8 KR
13 |UD Udupi 11:28 11:30 2m |1 |2 831 |78 |16 |KR
14 |SL Surathkal 12:02 12:04 2m |1 |2 873 (20 |13 |KR
15 |MAJN |[Mangaluru Junction 13:05 3 (2 894 |- 8 SR

(Mangalore)

May 17 2024 (20:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



